You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 2143 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 22nd - 23rd April 2014

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total |con|Lab | M |ukip| con| Lab | Y | mate | Female | 18-24| 25-30 | 4059 | 60+ | ABC1| c2DE | London | RSO [Midlands o | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2143 | X | X X X |651] 550 | 435 1039 1104 | 255 | 542 | 733 | 613 |1222| 921 274 696 459 527 186

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
April  April
3-4 22-23
2012 2014
Do you regard yourself as belonging to any particular
religion?
Yes 45 43 52 44 45 45|52 44 38| 39 46 25 32 41 61 | 45 39 43 47 39 39 48
No 47 50 |44 49 48 49|43 48 55 | 54 46 62 59 52 34| 49 51 49 46 54 51 48
Not sure/Don't know 6 5 3 5 6 3 3 5 6 4 7 9 6 5 3 5 6 5 6 5 6 2
Prefer notto say 2 2 1 2 0 3 2 3 1 3 2 4 3 2 2 1 4 2 1 3 4 2
You said that you belong to a particular religion. Which
demonination?
[Asked to those who regarded themselves as belonging to a
particular religion; n=926]
Church of England/Anglican/Episcopal 56 54 |67 41 49 63|69 41 54 | 49 58 54 37 55 62| 54 54 36 68 63 54 11
Roman Catholic 17 17 13 23 15 12|11 24 15| 18 17 16 24 15 16 | 18 16 28 11 11 21 28
Presbyterian/Church of Scotland 4 5 5 7 1 3 3 9 2 8 3 3 4 5 7 5 6 2 0 3 3 41
Methodist 5 5 3 7 8 6 5 6 7 8 3 2 5 4 7 5 5 1 5 6 8 2
Baptist 2 2 2 1 0 1 2 1 2 2 1 4 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 0 4
Jewish 2 2 2 3 4 0 2 2 3 2 2 0 0 3 2 2 2 9 1 0 1 0
Hindu 1 2 2 3 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 4 5 1 0 2 2 4 2 2 0 3
Islam / Muslim 3 2 2 3 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 6 1 0 2 2 5 1 1 3 0
United Reformed Church 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 3 1 2 1 0 4 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1
Pentecostal 2 1 0o 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 1
Independent Evangelical 1 1 0 0 5 2 0 0 2 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 1
Buddhist 1 1 1 1 5 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 2 0 1 1 2 2
Free Presbyterian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
Brethren 0 0 0 O 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Sikh 0 0 0o 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0
None O 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 2 4
Other 6 5 2 5 9 5 3 4 7 3 6 5 9 6 2 5 5 8 4 6 4 4
How religious, if at all, would you say you are?
Very religious 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 2 4 5 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 3
Fairly religious 20 20 23 22 20 20|26 22 16 | 18 23 12 18 18 29 | 21 20 22 23 18 17 24
TOTAL RELIGIOUS 24 23 26 27 25 23 29 26 19 20 27 17 21 21 31 24 23 26 27 21 19 27
Not very religious 39 37 |41 34 38 41|40 36 34 | 37 37 28 32 38 43 | 37 37 32 35 38 41 37
Not religious atall 37 40 34 40 37 36|31 38 47 | 43 37 55 47 41 26 | 39 41 42 39 41 40 36
TOTAL NOT RELIGIOUS 76 77 75 74 75 77 71 74 81 80 74 83 79 79 69 76 78 74 74 79 81 73

1 © 2014 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved yougov.co.uk



You

What the world thinks

Fieldwork: 22nd - 23rd April 2014

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total |con|Lab | M |ukip| con| Lab | Y | mate | Female | 18-24| 25-30 | 4059 | 60+ | ABC1| C2DE | London | RSO [Midlands o | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2143 | X | X X X |651] 550 | 435 1039 1104 | 255 | 542 | 733 | 613 |1222| 921 274 696 459 527 186

% % % %N % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Feb  April
14-15 22-23
2012 2014
Do you agree or disagree with the following statement:
‘Britain is a Christian country’
Agree - Britain IS a Christian country 56 55 |71 50 54 65|70 54 47 |56 54 | 36 47 59 65| 56 54 55 57 56 51 56
Disagree - Britain IS NOT a Christian country ~ 33 33 |22 40 36 27|24 37 40|33 33 |48 38 29 26| 34 32 31 32 33 35 35
Don'tknow 11 12 |7 10 10 8|7 10 13|11 13 |16 15 12 9 | 11 14 14 11 11 14 10
Do you agree or disagree with the following statement:
‘Britain should be a Christian country*
Agree - Britain SHOULD be a Christian country 61 58 75 51 52 74|76 54 46 58 58 32 45 62 76 56 60 54 62 58 56 56
Disagree - Britain SHOULD NOT be a Christian country 22 23 13 32 33 14|12 25 37 28 20 44 31 19 13 27 18 25 20 24 25 28
Don't know 18 19 12 17 15 12|12 21 18 15 22 24 23 19 12 17 21 21 18 18 19 16
Do you agree or disagree with the following statement: "I
believe we should be more confident about our status as
a Christian country, more ambitious about expanding the
role of faith-based organisations, and, frankly, more
evangelical about a faith that compels us to get out there
and make a difference to people's lives."
Strongly agree 19 26 16 12 29| 29 17 12 18 19 11 14 19 26 19 19 18 21 18 17 18
Tend to agree 31 39 30 33 32|36 30 27 31 31 21 26 32 39 30 32 29 32 32 31 29
TOTAL AGREE 50 65 46 45 61 65 47 39 49 50 32 40 51 65 49 51 47 53 50 48 a7
Tend to disagree 16 15 17 23 14| 15 17 19 17 15 20 21 17 11 17 15 16 15 15 18 18
Strongly disagree 19 10 26 27 15 8 21 32 23 16 28 23 19 13 22 15 24 16 19 19 22
TOTAL DISAGREE 35 25 43 50 29 23 38 51 40 31 48 4 36 24 39 30 40 31 34 37 40
Don't know 15 |10 12 5 10|12 15 10|11 19 |20 17 14 12| 12 19 | 13 15 16 15 14
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